
Tuesday 20th December -  Foodbank Open   12pm - 1pm
Wednesday 21st December - Foodbank Open  2pm - 4pm
Saturday 24th December -  Foodbank Open  10am - 1pm

Tuesday 27th December - Foodbank Closed 
Wednesday 28th December - Foodbank Closed 

Saturday 31st December - Foodbank Closed 
Tuesday 3rd January- Foodbank Closed 

 Wednesday 4th January Foodbank Open 2pm - 4pm  
  

Jubliee Church  
Christmas Opening Hours 



Woodford Baptist Church Foodbank
Christmas Opening Hours  

 
Friday 23rd December - Foodbank Open 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Friday 30th December - Foodbank Closed 
 Friday 6th January Foodbank Open 2.30pm - 4.30pm  

  



All Saints Church Goodmayes
Foodbank Christmas Opening Hours 

 
 

Friday 23rd December - Foodbank Open 10.00am to 12.00pm

Friday 30th December - Foodbank Closed 
 Friday 6th January Foodbank Open 10.00am to 12.00pm

  



Grange Hill Methodist Church
Foodbank Christmas Opening Hours  

 
Saturday 17th December - Foodbank Open 10.00am to 12.00pm

 
Thursday 22nd December - Foodbank Open 10.00am to 12.00pm

 

Saturday 24th December - Foodbank Closed 
 

Saturday 31st December Foodbank Open 10.00am to 12.00pm
  


